Technical
Information
TI 026/07/en
Process assembly
for pH/Redox measurement
probfit CPA 441
Process assembly with integrated electrolyte
reservoir for installation of one pH or

0
 Ø 42
How to order
Technical Information Order No.
Ceraliquid CPS 41/42/43 50059346
Supplementary
documentation
pH process assembly probfit CPA 441
CPA 441-       ⇐ complete order code
TI 026C/07/en/06.97
Printed in Germany / DT (50035445)
Nothing beats know-how
Endress Hauser
O-ring / body / protective guard
13 EPDM / 1.4571 / screw-in
14 EPDM / 1.4571 / plug-in
23 Viton / 1.4571 / screw-in
24 Viton / 1.4571 / plug-in
Mounting method
A without built-in adapter
F Adapter 1.4571 / DN 25, G 11⁄4" straight
G Adapter 1.4571 / DN 25, G 11⁄4" oblique
I Dairy fitting connection 1.4571 / DN 40
L Varivent-Adapter (only with version 14)
Y Special mounting
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
− Instruments International −
P.O. Box 22 22
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (0 76 21) 9 75 - 02
Fax (0 76 21) 97 53 45